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1 Επαμεινώνδα Πάνος Νίκος 4 8,50 19/07/2005 2 3 2,5 1,00 30/08/2022 18/01/1980

2 Αριστοκλέους Νικόλας Ανδρέας 4 6,00 06/09/2007 2 3 0,0 1,00 05/08/2022 16/07/1981

3 Ντάγκλας Μάρκος Άρθουρ 4 5,00 16/06/2010 2 2 0,0 1,00 16/08/2022 16/05/1986

4 Γιαννακού Μαρίνος Παναγιώτης 4 5,00 20/06/2012 1 3 0,0 1,00 02/08/2022 08/02/1988

5 Τσαγγαρίδου Μαρίνα Κυριακος 4 4,00 20/06/2012 2 2 0,0 0,00 31/08/2022 07/08/1989

6 Κωνσταντίνου Παρασκευή Π.Μιλτιαδης 4 2,00 19/06/2013 2 0 0,0 0,00 04/08/2022 27/02/1992

7 Κτίστης Παναγιώτης Κυριακος 4 6,00 10/06/2015 2 2 1,0 1,00 05/08/2022 26/10/1991

8 Κωμοδίκης Χαρίλαος Αντρεας 4 5,00 13/02/2015 2 2 0,0 1,00 11/08/2022 06/05/1983

9 Χαραλάμπους Κυριάκος Χαραλαμπος 4 5,00 10/06/2015 2 2 0,0 1,00 05/08/2022 26/11/1991

10 Στυλιανού Ανδρέας Μαριος 4 5,00 08/06/2016 2 2 0,0 1,00 11/08/2022 02/09/1992

11 Κύρκου Μαρία Γιαννάκης 4 4,00 14/06/2016 2 2 0,0 0,00 05/08/2022 24/02/1994

12 Κυριακίδης Δημήτρης Νικος 4 5,00 12/06/2017 2 2 0,0 1,00 11/08/2022 13/11/1993

13 Τηλεμάχου Αργύρης Μαρίνος 4 5,00 12/06/2018 2 2 0,0 1,00 10/08/2022 06/02/1994

14 Νικολάου Π. Νεόφυτος Πετρος 4 4,50 05/02/2018 2 2 0,5 0,00 04/08/2022 08/12/1991

15 Ζακχαιος Χρυσοβαλάντης Αδαμος 4 4,00 06/02/2019 2 2 0,0 0,00 11/08/2022 12/01/1995
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